
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN N 888.50
FOR POB CONT W 380.05 FT, N 574.
FT, S 574.87 FT TO POB.

SMITH KEITH CHARLES/SMITH SHARI DEE
2942 SW CENTERVILLE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

20-6S-16-03898-014

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

20616.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU
02/15/2024 JS

03/20/2024 TP 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

46,956
8,200
50,100

105,256
44,516
60,740

HX HB 35,740
25,000

105,256
0

105,256

1510/1509 3/14/2024 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROLMAN CAROLINE

SMITH KEITH CHARLES

1018/0277 6/08/2004 WD Q V 29,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOTTIE M DICKS

CAROLINE ROLMAN
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20918 TR/TRAILER 75 07/25/2003

2025HX Base Yr

2942 SW CENTERVILLE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 960 67.1840 75.25 72,240 2009 2009 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 900

BAS 900 100 900 44,021

UOP 150 20 30 1,468

UOP 150 20 30 1,468

1,200 960 46,956

BAS= N30 UOP= N5 W30 S5 E30$ W30 S30 UOP= S5 E30 N5 W30$
E30$.

BAS 30

30

30

30

UOP 5

30

5

30

UOP5

30

5

30

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

8,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


